s.d

10

11

12

2020

Name Sex
Aruna P U F
JINCY JOHNSON PEREIRA F
Neha Murali E F
SREELEKHA P S F
RAGENDU P P F
BHAGYATS F
AMRUTHA P.A F
KAVITHAP A F
NITHA C CHARLY F
SULFATH K K F
GEETHU M B F

P S ALISHA F



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

AKSHITHA. M.R

ANASWARA N

SUJI SURENDRAN K

KEERTHANA P KUMARAN

HENNA ANTO

MAHIMA A

FEHMY AZADT A

DIVYATS

MABLE DAVIES M

ANUVM

NEETHU AJAY P

ALAKA. N.C.

ATHIRA P S

NIMISHA T



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SRUTHI K

ASHMI KUMARADAS

DEEPA THOMAS

INDHULEKHA HARIDHAS

SRUTHI P

SAJITHA EM

HARITHA RAJAN K

IRIN JOSE

ATHIRA BALAKRISHNAN Ct

SIMMY ROSE BABU

HIBATH.K

KADEEJA NAHALA N

NASEERA K

FATHIMATH REHANA



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

SWATHIM K

ASHITHAK C

HELMA JIMPAUL

REEJAKJ

SHERLY P A

DHANYA KM

SHEEJA PAUL T

SNOGY JOHNNY

BINDHU P G

REGHUKUMAR P N

ANANTHI P

NISHA R

MANU JOSEPH

SRUTHY SUDEVAN



55

ANI AP



B.Ed.

Reservatn

KUSAVAN

LC

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

ETB

VK

OPEN

MUSLIM

OBH

ETB

Adm-No

1219

1220

1221

1222

1224

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

1233

Subject

Physical Science

Physical Science

Physical Science

Sanskrit

Physical Science

Malayalam

Mathematics

Natural Science

Social Science

Natural Science

Social Science

English



ETB

OPEN

EWS

SC

EWS

ETB

MUSLIM

OBH

OPEN

ETB

EWS

ETB

ETB

OPEN

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

Natural Science

Sanskrit

Mathematics

Natural Science

Physical Science

Hindi

Sanskrit

Malayalam

Mathematics

Mathematics

Social Science

Sanskrit

English

Hindi



VK

ETB

OPEN

OPEN

SC

EWS

ST

OPEN

EWS

EWS

MUSLIM

MUSLIM

LAKSHADWEEP

MUSLIM

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1260

1261

1262

1262

1266

Hindi

Malayalam

English

Hindi

English

English

Social Science

English

Sanskrit

Mathematics

Malayalam

Hindi

Hindi

Mathematics



OPEN

DV

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

LINGUISTIC

SC

LC

ETB

1268

1274

1277

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1284

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

Sanskrit

English

Mathematics

Social Science

Malayalam

English

Malayalam

Malayalam

English

Sanskrit

Natural Science

Social Science

Sanskrit

Mathematics



SC

1290

Social Science



